Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Uplight
Electrical System
- 13900lm (120W)
   19600lm (170W)

Snoot
Glare Shield Visor
Ordering Example: WS2-300-TNW-UNV-DMX-60-BLK-ST2-EMP
TNW    3000K - 5000K SPV
DMX
Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
TNW
150           150W
300           300W
Whiz 2.0 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
Ø16.24"
4.
44
"
17700 lm12500 lm 21400 lm 28800 lm
18900 lm13300 lm 22100 lm 29700 lm
19600 lm13900 lm 26700 lm 35400 lm
Beam Angle: 40°CCT
3500K
17510 lm12400 lm 21200 lm 28500 lm3000K
5000K
240W170W120W 300W
4000K
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
Dimensions
Wattage
Current Consumption
120V 277V
120W 1.1A 0.48A
0.68A
0.87A
1.19A
1.56A
2.02A
2.75A
170W
240W
300W
Wattage
Volt
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
2020 V1.3  |  Page 3 of 6
Current Consumption
120V 277V
0.54A1.25A150W
1.08A2.50A300W